

RESURFACING 2013 - ASPHALT PAVEMENT PULVERIZING
& PAVING
ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1492 Pulverize & Pave
CONTRACT NO. 6968
BID OPENING: FEBRUARY 1, 2013

					PAYNE & DOLAN, INC.	STARK ASPHALT A DIV. OF NORTHWEST ASPHALT PRODUCTS, INC.	HAMMERSLEY STONE CO., INC.	WOLF PAVING & EXCAV. OF MADISON, INC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
10701A	TRAFFIC CONTROL - GROUP A	1.0	LUMP SUM	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,265.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00
10701B	TRAFFIC CONTROL - GROUP B	1.0	LUMP SUM	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,265.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00
10701C	TRAFFIC CONTROL - GROUP C	1.0	LUMP SUM	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,265.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00
10701D	TRAFFIC CONTROL - GROUP D	1.0	LUMP SUM	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,265.00	\$1,500.00	\$800.00
10701R	TRAFFIC CONTROL - LOCAL STREET (undistributed)	2.0	EACH	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$105.00	\$100.00	\$350.00
10701S	TRAFFIC CONTROL - MAJOR STREET, two lanes (undistributed)	2.0	EACH	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$105.00	\$100.00	\$500.00
10701T	TRAFFIC CONTROL - MAJOR STREET, more than two lanes (undistributed)	2.0	EACH	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$105.00	\$100.00	\$900.00
10720	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE ARROW BOARD	10.0	DAYS	\$38.00	\$380.00	\$42.00	\$55.00	\$120.00
10721	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE	10.0	DAYS	\$60.00	\$600.00	\$60.00	\$55.00	\$120.00
10911A	MOBILIZATION - GROUP A	1.0	LUMP SUM	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,950.00	\$2,870.00
10911B	MOBILIZATION - GROUP B	1.0	LUMP SUM	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,870.00
10911C	MOBILIZATION - GROUP C	1.0	LUMP SUM	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,870.00
10911D	MOBILIZATION - GROUP D	1.0	LUMP SUM	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,870.00
10911R	MOBILIZATION (undistributed)	1.0	EACH	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$2,590.00
20219	BREAKER RUN	633.0	TON	\$5.00	\$3,165.00	\$7.60	\$6.50	\$11.40
21031	INLET PROTECTION, TYPE C - COMPLETE	10.0	EACH	\$120.00	\$1,200.00	\$105.00	\$100.00	\$150.00
40101	CRUSHED STONE	500.0	TON	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$7.60	\$6.00	\$11.60
40311	PULVERIZE AND SHAPE	30693.0	SY	\$2.60	\$79,801.80	\$2.60	\$3.20	\$2.90

RESURFACING 2013 - ASPHALT PAVEMENT PULVERIZING
& PAVING
ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1492 Pulverize & Pave
CONTRACT NO. 6968
BID OPENING: FEBRUARY 1, 2013

				PAYNE & DOLAN, INC.		STARK ASPHALT A DIV. OF NORTHWEST ASPHALT PRODUCTS, INC.	HAMMERSLEY STONE CO., INC.	WOLF PAVING & EXCAV. OF MADISON, INC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
40321	UNDERCUT	10740.0	SY	\$6.00	\$64,440.00	\$6.20	\$6.30	\$8.20

RESURFACING 2013 - ASPHALT PAVEMENT PULVERIZING
& PAVING
ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1492 Pulverize & Pave
CONTRACT NO. 6968
BID OPENING: FEBRUARY 1, 2013

						STARK ASPHALT A DIV. OF NORTHWEST ASPHALT PRODUCTS, INC.		HAMMERSLEY STONE CO., INC.	WOLF PAVING & EXCAV. OF MADISON, INC.
PAYNE & DOLAN, INC.									
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
90001	REMOVE CONCRETE UTILITY PATCH	100.0	LF	\$3.84	\$384.00	\$3.00	\$1.00	\$16.00	
40201	HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE E-0.3	5039.0	TON	\$58.75	\$296,041.25	\$56.50	\$58.75	\$64.60	
40202	HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE E-1	648.0	TON	\$58.75	\$38,070.00	\$58.50	\$58.75	\$64.60	
40203	HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE E-3	50.0	TON	\$61.00	\$3,050.00	\$62.50	\$61.00	\$64.60	
40211	TACK COAT	135.0	GAL	\$1.00	\$135.00	\$1.25	\$2.00	\$2.00	
40231	ASPHALT DRIVE & TERRACE - RESURFACING	5.0	SY	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$105.00	
60801	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, DOUBLE LINE, 4-INCH	330.0	L.F.	\$2.65	\$874.50	\$1.65	\$2.65	\$3.60	
60802	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 6- INCH	112.5	L.F.	\$1.75	\$196.88	\$3.20	\$1.75	\$2.70	
60812	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY,CROSSWALK, 6-INCH	120.0	L.F.	\$6.35	\$762.00	\$15.40	\$6.35	\$13.10	
60818	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY,STOP LINE, 24- INCH	25.0	L.F.	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$22.00	\$12.00	\$17.50	
					=====	=====	=====	=====	
CONTRACT TOTALS					\$497,250.43	\$499,168.35	\$527,508.73	\$590,370.35	